DECK REGISTRATION SHEET

First Letter of
Last Name

c ’ Date:

Event:

Location:

Deck Name:

PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES

Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum)
#in deck: Card Name:

Nightshade Peddler

Izzet Staticaster

Guttersnipe

Talrand, Sky Summoner

Clone

Cackling Counterpart

Simic Charm

Izzet Charm

Aetherize

Farseek

Ranger's Path

DCI #:

Desolate Lighthouse

First Name:

Kessig Wolf Run

Breeding Pool

Stomping Ground

Steam Vents

Hinterland Harbor

Rootbound Crag

Sulfur Falls

Last Name:

Forest

Island

3
3
4
2
2
3
4
4
2
4
3
2 Runechanter's Pike
1
1
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3
1
4
3
1
3
2
1

Mountain

Deck Designer:

Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:

#in deck: Card Name:

Sideboard:

(Magic: up to 15)
#in deck: Card Name:

2

Wildwood Rebirth

Total Number of Cards in Sideboard:

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Main/SB:

Total Number of Cards in Main Deck:

Deck Check Rd #:

Deck Check Rd #:

60

Status:

Status:

Judge:

Judge:




